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Name

Willi
Zbbeli
Lang
Schreiber
Willi
Haberling
Albrecht
Volkart
Schitz
Obrist
Denzler
Albrecht
Fankhauser
Volkart
Jeanrenaud
Albrecht
Fehr
Rickli
Vogel
Bosshard
Holzmann
Volkart
Haller
Moosmann
Meier
Beereuter
Wourster
Burki
Meier
Gutknecht
Obrist
Vaterlaus

Barchtelischiessen 2012

Vorname

Herbert
Ernst
Albert
Peter
Erhard
René
Robert
Stefan
Hans
Samuel
Marco
Walter
Willi
Thomas
Richard
Fritz
Thomas
Jorg
Hans
Jakob
Martin
Fritz
Horst
Willi
Heiner
Rolf
Roy
Ralph
Heinrich
Peter
Lukas
Thomas

SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach

Rangliste
JG Resultat Gew
52 93 57/03
59 91 Kar
41 91 Standar
55 91 90
58 91 90
63 90 57/03
55 90 90
76 89 90
55 89 57/03
65 89 57/03
78 88 90
50 87 90
39 85 57/03
76 84 90
67 83 90
38 82 90
73 82 57/03
59 81 90
56 79 57/03
48 79 Kar
36 79 57/03
45 79 57/03
65 79 90
46 78 57/03
49 76 57/03
67 76 90
91 74 90
90 72 90
50 71 90
35 71 90
00 70 57/03
58 67 90

Kranz

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

Tiefschiisse

10 10 10

170 10 10 10
10 10 10 10

10 10 9
10 10 9
10 10 10
10 10 10

10 10 10 1

10 10 10
10 9 9

10 10 10 1

10 10 9
10 10
10 10 1
9 9
10 10
10 9
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
10 1
10
10
10
9
9
10
10
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Name
Schreiber
Albrecht
Schitz
Obrist
Denzler
Albrecht
Jeanrenaud
Albrecht
Fehr
Rickli
Meier
Wourster
Burki
Gutknecht
Obrist

Barchtelischiessen 2012

Vorname
Peter
Robert
Hans
Samuel
Marco
Walter
Richard
Fritz
Thomas
Jorg
Heiner
Roy
Ralph
Peter
Lukas

Sektionrangliste
SG Stadel

JG
55
55
55
65
78
50
67
38
73
59
49
91

90
35
00

Resultat
91
90
89
89
88
87
83
82
82
81
76
74
72
71
70

Gew
90
90

57/03
57/03
90
90
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90
57/03

Kranz
X

X X X X X

X

Tiefschiisse
10 10

9 9

10 10 10 9

10 10 10
10 9 9
10 10
10 10
9 9
10 10
10 9
10 10
10 10
10 8
10 9
9 8
10 8
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Name

Willi

Zbbeli
Lang

Willi
Héberling
Volkart
Fankhauser
Volkart
Vogel
Bosshard
Holzmann
Volkart
Haller
Moosmann
Beereuter
Meier
Vaterlaus

Barchtelischiessen 2012

Vorname
Herbert
Ernst
Albert
Erhard
René
Stefan
Willi
Thomas
Hans
Jakob
Martin
Fritz
Horst
Willi
Rolf
Heinrich
Thomas

Sektionrangliste

SV Windlach

JG
52
59
41

58
63
76
39
76
56
48
36
45
65
46
67
50
58

Resultat
93
91
91
91
90
89
85
84
79
79
79
79
79
78
76
71
67

Gew
57/03
Kar
Standar
90
57/03
90
57/03
90
57/03
Kar
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
90

Kranz
X

X X X X X X X

Tiefschiisse

10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10

10 10 9

9

10 10 10 9
10 10 10 10

10 10 9
10 10 10
10 9
10
9
9
9
9
10
9
10
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Barchtelischiessen 2012

Sektionsrangliste
Rang Verein Pflichtresultate Sektionsdurchschnitt
1. SV Windlach 12 (+ 2% der Nichtpflichtresultate) 86.451

2. SG Stadel 12 (+ 2% der Nichtpflichtresultate) 84.688



